AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

8. liga Xbowling Zizkov, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 12. 11. 2017

Druzstvo VA V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Happy people 24 16 O 8 11858 494,08 76,5
2. Titanic SSV 24 15 O 9 12017 496,71 70,0
3. Las Cucarachas 24 14 0 10 11669 481,54 66,0
4. Strazci vesmiru 24 11 0 13 11172 465,50 56,0
5. E.V.L.K. 24 11 0 13 11468 467,17 55,0
6. MAESTROClubB 24 10 0 14 10822 439,25 53,5
7. Vinné V|'Iy 24 7 0 17 10452 417,50 43,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Titanic SSV 6 5 0 1 3276 542,00 22,0

2. Strazci vesmiru 6 4 0 2 2926 487,67 20,0

3. E.V.LK. 6 4 0 2 2953 482,83 17,0

4. Happy people 6 3 0 3 2828 471,33 15,5

5. MAESTROCIubB 6 2 0 4 2761 448,17 13,0

6. Las Cucarachas 6 2 0 4 2878 473,00 11,0

7. Vinné Vily 6 1 0 5 2539 407,17 6,5
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Jméno
Venclicek Roman
Hypius Martin
Rechtorik Libor
Kosec Jan
Hruska Lukas PH
Kubr Tomas
Stépanek Filip
Sojka Petr
Soucek Petr
Slavik Martin
Kotalik Dominik
Kuchta Daniel
Chaloupkova Simona
Kracik Jan
Koubek Martin
Vesely Dominik
Zelenka Vaclav
Legner David
TrpiSovska Marie
Daskalov Nikola
Pazdirek Krystof
Rechtorikova Eva
Divacky Radek
Maskova Barbora
Slavikova Sarka
Wolf Ondrej
Konecna Jana
Fillerova Markéta
Peclova Dana

Cumpelikova Zuzana

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Druzstvo
Titanic SSV
Happy people
E.V.LK.

Las Cucarachas
Happy people
Happy people

Happy people
E.V.L.K.

MAESTRO Club B
Titanic SSV
Strazci vesmiru
Las Cucarachas
Las Cucarachas
Strézci vesmiru
Happy people
Strézci vesmiru
Vinné Vily
MAESTRO Club B
Vinné Vily
Happy people
Strazci vesmiru
E.V.I.K.

Las Cucarachas
Vinné Vily
Titanic SSV
Titanic SSV
MAESTRO Club B
MAESTRO Club B
Vinné Vily
E.V.LK.
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6
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21

6
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18
16
23
24
21
19
14
19

6
19
18
14
22
18
13
20
18
14
12
12
18
17
18
12

Prlimér
196,71
182,00
178,29
176,10
175,33
170,50
170,11
169,88
167,78
165,75
162,81
160,21
157,57
157,53
157,00
151,00
150,78
147,57
146,82
146,72
145,46
145,30
144,94
143,14
134,50
134,00
132,78
131,00
115,11
109,08
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5
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6
15
12
11
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11
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13

Skore
4721
1092
4279
3698
1052
3069
3062
2718
3859
3978
3419
3044
2206
2993

942
2869
2714
2066
3230
2641
1891
2906
2609
2004
1614
1608
2390
2227
2072
1309

Body
21,0
5,0
17,0
13,0
5,0
12,0
11,0
6,0
15,0
12,0
11,0
8,0
8,0
7,0
4,0
11,0
7,0
7,0
10,5
7,5
5,0
7,0
9,0
7,0
5,0
2,0
6,0
5,5
4,5
3,0

8. liga Xbowling Zizkov, 2017 - jednotlivci cekem
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8. liga Xbowling Zizkov, 2017 - jednotlivci
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Jméno
Venclicek Roman
Slavik Martin
Rechtorik Libor
Sojka Petr
Soucek Petr
Kotalik Dominik
Kracik Jan
Kosec Jan
Stépanek Filip
Chaloupkova Simona
Slavikova Sarka
Legner David
Kuchta Daniel
Daskalov Nikola
Kubr Tomas
Vesely Dominik
Divacky Radek
Pazdirek Krystof
Trpisovska Marie
Zelenka Vaclav
Konecna Jana
Rechtorikova Eva
Peclova Dana
Wolf Ondrej
Fillerova Markéta

Cumpelikova Zuzana

Druzstvo
Titanic SSV
Titanic SSV
E.V.LK.

E.V.LK.
MAESTRO Club B
Strazci vesmiru
Strazci vesmiru
Las Cucarachas
Happy people
Las Cucarachas
Titanic SSV
MAESTRO Club B
Las Cucarachas
Happy people
Happy people

Strézci vesmiru
Las Cucarachas
Strézci vesmiru
Vinné Vily

Vinné Vily
MAESTRO Club B
E.V.I.K.

Vinné Vily
Titanic SSV
MAESTRO Club B
E.V.LK.
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Prlimeér
211,33
190,67
190,50
179,60
178,67
176,00
172,60
166,00
164,50
158,60
157,33
156,00
155,75
153,67
153,17
149,50
148,00
146,25
141,33
138,33
133,20
131,00
127,50
122,67
120,75
110,67
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Skére

1268

P
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
4
3
2
1
1
4 623
3
2
1
1
2
4
6
3
4
3
2
4
2

Body
5,0
4,0
5,0
3,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
2,5
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
0,0
2,5
1,0
0,0
1,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

8. liga Xbowling Zizkov, 2017 - zapasy

Strazci vesmiru 4,0 479 : 474 1,0 Happy people Vinné Vily 1,0 447 : 557 4,0 Titanic SSV
Kotalik Dominik 1,0 167 160 Kubr Tomés TrpiSovskd Marie +8 138 216 1,0  Slavik Martin

Pazdirek Krystof 122 165 1,0  Stépanek Filip Peclova Dana +8 1,0 146 143 Slavikové Sérka +8
Kracik Jan 1,0 190 149 Daskalov Nikola Zelenka Véclav 163 198 1,0 Venclicek Roman

[ AAN & 3,0 477 : 463 2,0 Las Cucarachas Happy people 4,0 484 : 448 1,0 E.V.IL.K.

Rechtorik Libor 1,0 226 167 Kuchta Daniel Daskalov Nikola 171 203 1,0  Rechtorik Libor
Cumpelikové Zuzana +8 103 119 1,0  Divacky Radek Kubr Tomas 1,0 162 103 Cumpelikové Zuzana +8
Sojka Petr 148 177 1,0  Kosec Jan Sté&panek Filip 1,0 151 142 Rechtorikové Eva +8
Las Cucarachas 0,0 445 : 535 5,0 MAESTRO Club B Titanic SSV B Strazci vesmiru
Kuchta Daniel 158 204 1,0  Soucek Petr Slavik Martin 1,0 205 132 Kracik Jan

Chaloupkové Simona +8 151 199 1,0  Legner David Wolf Ondrej 1,0 164 157 Kotalik Dominik

Kosec Jan 136 132 1,0  Konecnéd Jana +8 Venclicek Roman 1,0 197 140 Vesely Dominik

[ ATAN & 0,0 467 : 624 5,0 Titanic SSV Strazci vesmiru Vinné Vily
Rechtorik Libor 155 211 1,0  Slavik Martin Pazdirek Krystof 1,0 161 143 Trpiovska Marie +8
Rechtorikova Eva +8 128 179 1,0  Slavikova Sarka +8 Vesely Dominik 1,0 139 122 Peclové Dana +8

Sojka Petr 184 234 1,0 Venclicek Roman Kotalik Dominik 1,0 191 148 Zelenka Véaclav
MAESTRO Club B 2,0 417 : 479 3,0 Happy people Titanic SSV 4,0 515 : 462 1,0 MAESTRO ClubB
Soucek Petr 1,0 182 178 Stépének Filip Slavik Martin 171 203 1,0  Soucek Petr

Legner David 1,0 128 118 Daskalov Nikola Slavikova Sarka +8 1,0 150 141 Legner David

Fillerova Markéta +8 107 183 1,0  Kubr Tomas Venclicek Roman 1,0 194 118 Kone¢na Jana +8
Happy people 1,0 449 : 485 4,0 Las Cucarachas Vinné Vily E.V.L.K.

Kubr Tomés 111 144 1,0  Chaloupkové Simona +8 TrpiSovskéa Marie +8 148 213 1,0  Rechtorik Libor
St&panek Filip 169 177 1,0  Divacky Radek Peclové Dana +8 118 126 1,0  Cumpelikova Zuzana +8
Daskalov Nikola 1,0 169 164 Kosec Jan Zelenka Vaclav 138 173 1,0  Sojka Petr
MAESTRO Club B 4,0 444 : 413 1,0 Vinné Vily Strazci vesmiru

Soucek Petr 1,0 189 123 TrpiSovska Marie +8 Rechtorik Libor 1,0 179 158 Pazdirek Krystof
Fillerové Markéta +8 113 149 1,0  Peclova Dana +8 Rechtorikové Eva +8 127 155 1,0  Kotalik Dominik
Konecnd Jana +8 1,0 142 141 Zelenka Véclav Sojka Petr 1,0 172 162 Kracik Jan

Las Cucarachas 1,0 528 : 560 4,0 Titanic SSV Vinné Vily 1,0 380 : 462 4,0 Las Cucarachas
Kuchta Daniel 166 188 1,0  Slavik Martin TrpiSovskd Marie +8 1,0 165 132 Kuchta Daniel
Chaloupkova Simona +8 1,0 178 105 Wolf Ondrej Peclova Dana +8 103 177 1,0  Chaloupkova Simona +8
Kosec Jan 184 267 1,0  Venclicek Roman Zelenka Vaclav 112 153 1,0  Divacky Radek




Titanic SSV 0,0 430 : 566 5,0 Happy people Strazci vesmiru 5,0 476 : 376 0,0 MAESTRO ClubB

Slavik Martin 153 180 1,0  Daskalov Nikola Pazdirek Krystof 1,0 144 130 Soucek Petr
Wolf Ondrej 99 159 1,0  Kubr Tomés Vesely Dominik 1,0 146 126 Fillerové Markéta +8
Venclicek Roman 178 227 1,0  Sté&pének Filip Kracik Jan 1,0 186 120 Konecna Jana +8

Las Cucarachas B Strazci vesmiru MAESTRO Club B 1,0 455 : 515 4,0 E.V.LK.
Chaloupkové Simona +8 143 210 1,0  Kotalik Dominik Soucek Petr 1,0 164 127 Rechtorikové Eva +8
Divacky Radek 143 173 1,0  Vesely Dominik Fillerové Markéta +8 137 167 1,0  Rechtorik Libor
Kosec Jan 169 193 1,0  Kracik Jan Konecnd Jana +8 154 221 1,0  Sojka Petr

Happy people 1,5 376 : 386 3,5 Vinné Vily

St&panek Filip 97 131 1,0  Trpiovska Marie +8

Daskalov Nikola 0,5 135 127 0,5 Peclova Dana +8

Kubr Tomés 1,0 144 128 Zelenka Vaclav




